
C H R I S TM A S  &  N E W  Y E A R  
EN T ERTA I N M EN T  2024

VENUE START TIME END TIME WHAT’S ON?

Monday 16th December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Tuesday 17th December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Wednesday 18th December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Thursday 19th December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Friday 20th December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Saturday 21st December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Sunday 22nd December

Rafters 12.30pm 3.30pm Pianist

The Olive Tree 12.45pm 3.30pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Monday 23rd December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

CHRISTMAS EVE

The Olive Tree 8.00am 10.30am Harpist

Merlins 2.30pm 4.30pm Harpist

Atrium 4.45pm 5.45pm Salvation Army Brass Band

Atrium 6.00pm 7.00pm Abertillery Orpheus Male 
Voice Choir 

Merlins 7.30pm 11.00pm Pianist

CHRISTMAS DAY

The Olive Tree 8.00am 10.30am Harpist

Hedleys 12.30pm 4.00pm Harpist

Steak on Six 12.30pm 4.00pm Richard Harris

Pad 12.30pm 4.00pm Pianist

Samuel Ryder Suite 12.30pm 4.00pm Pianist

Rafters 1.00pm 4.00pm Jazz Trio

The Grill 1.00pm 4.00pm Pianist

The Olive Tree 1.00pm 4.00pm Jazz Trio

Via Julia Suite 2.00pm 5.00pm Pianist

The Olive Tree 6.00pm 9.00pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist



C H R I S TM A S  &  N E W  Y E A R  
EN T ERTA I N M EN T  2024

VENUE START TIME END TIME WHAT’S ON?

BOXING  
DAY

The Olive Tree 8.00am 10.30am Harpist

The Olive Tree 1.00pm 3.30pm Jazz Trio

The Olive Tree 6.00pm 9.00pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Gutiar Vocalist

Friday 27th December 
Olive Tree 6.00pm 9.00pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Saturday 28th December
The Olive Tree 6.00pm 9.00pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Sunday 29th December

Rafters 12.30pm 3.30pm Pianist

The Olive Tree 1.00pm 3.30pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Monday 30th December Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

NEW YE AR’S EVE

Merlins 6.00pm 8.30pm Piano Vocalist

The Olive Tree 7.30pm 11.30pm Jazz Duo

Steak on Six 8.00pm Midnight Guitar Vocalist

The Mulberry Bar 8.00pm Midnight DJ Sam

Merlins 9.00pm Midnight Guitar Vocalist

Merlins Midnight 2.00am DJ Sam

NEW YE AR’S DAY
The Olive Tree 8.00am 10.30am Harpist

The Olive Tree 1.00pm 3.30pm Jazz Duo

The Olive Tree 6.00pm 9.00pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Thursday 2nd January Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist

Friday 3rd January
The Olive Tree 6.00pm 9.0pm Pianist

Merlins 8.00pm 11.00pm Pianist


